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Torneio: V LIGA GOLF Y VINO LA RIOJA BODEGAS RAMON BILBAO Data:
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Saída Tee Jogador HomeClub EGA HCP
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10:00 10 Rojas Abadia Ciaurri,Nuria CAMPO LOGROÑO 31,7 32
09:24 10 Amarillas Abascal Gomez,Jose Maria CAMPO LOGROÑO 21,8 24
10:09 10 Amarillas Aguirre T,Jose Ignacio CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41
09:42 10 Amarillas Alcelay Larrion,Pedro Maria LAS NORIAS 13,4 15
09:42 1 Amarillas Alonso Sorrevilla,Pedro CAMPO LOGROÑO 19,4 22
08:57 1 Amarillas Amelivia Calle,Ruben CAMPO LOGROÑO 13,3 15
10:00 10 Rojas Amelivia Garcia,Gabriela CAMPO LOGROÑO 31,3 32
09:51 1 Rojas Aparicio Herran,Ana Teresa CAMPO LOGROÑO 29,1 30
09:15 10 Amarillas Arenzana Lacruz,Julio CAMPO LOGROÑO 16,1 18
09:15 1 Amarillas Balda Cotelo,Juan LA QUINTA 17,0 19
10:18 1 Amarillas Baquerin Garcia,Gregorio RIOJA ALTA 15,5 17
09:24 1 Amarillas Bartolome Calvo,Eduardo CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,1 20
08:48 1 Amarillas Benitez Dominguez,Rafael CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,8 13
08:57 10 Amarillas Bernad Barrio,Jose Miguel CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,5 16
08:39 1 Amarillas Bernedo Izquierdo,Diego CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,1 8
09:51 10 Amarillas Blanco Martinez,Jose Javier LAS NORIAS 36,0 41
10:00 10 Rojas Bosque Mohino,Almudena CAMPO LOGROÑO 30,1 31
09:51 1 Rojas Caldado Vega,Carmen CAMPO LOGROÑO 25,1 25
09:06 1 Amarillas Clavijo Rioja,Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 12,5 14
09:42 1 Amarillas Crespo Repes,Jose Enrique CAMPO LOGROÑO 19,7 22
08:30 1 Rojas de Cordon,Maria del Carmen CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,0 24
08:48 10 Amarillas del Pozo Sierra,Jesus CAMPO LOGROÑO 10,5 12
08:57 1 Amarillas Dharcourt Bauluz,Miguel A. CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,6 13
08:48 1 Rojas Diez Garcia,Begoña CAMPO LOGROÑO 13,8 13
10:00 1 Amarillas Elias Rivas,Fernando CAMPO LOGROÑO 29,2 33
08:30 10 Amarillas Establie Delgado,Cayetano CAMPO LOGROÑO 5,5 6
09:33 1 Amarillas Fdez D,Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,3 27
10:09 10 Amarillas Flores Ponce,Jose Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 35,0 40
10:09 1 Amarillas Fuentes Galan,Jose Andres CAMPO LOGROÑO 30,1 34
08:48 10 Rojas Galan Salcedo,Ana Federacion Madr 5,8 5
10:18 1 Amarillas Garcia Eguizabal,Oscar CERRO-FONTELLAS 15,5 17
08:39 1 Amarillas Garcia F,Luis Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,7 8
10:00 1 Amarillas Garcia Pierre,Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 34,5 39
09:51 1 Rojas Gil Albarellos Espert,Ana CAMPO LOGROÑO 25,4 26
08:30 1 Amarillas Gil Bellido,Ivan CAMPO LOGROÑO 20,9 23
10:18 1 Amarillas Gonzalez J,Jose Enrique CAMPO LOGROÑO 8,7 10
10:09 10 Amarillas Gurpegui S,Marco Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41
08:30 10 Amarillas Herrero Rubio,F.moises CAMPO LOGROÑO 6,9 7
08:48 1 Rojas Iriarte Jauregui,Gemma GOIBURU 10,6 10
09:33 1 Amarillas Lasheras Sanchez,Diego CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,5 21
09:15 10 Amarillas Lavilla Lopez,Francisco CAMPO LOGROÑO 9,8 11
10:09 1 Amarillas Lazaro C,Pablo Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41
09:06 10 Amarillas Lazcano-Iturburu A,Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,3 20
09:06 10 Rojas Lopez Novillo,Conchi CAMPO LOGROÑO 21,6 22
09:24 1 Amarillas Losada Vazquez,Gerardo CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,0 19
09:51 1 Rojas Loza Cortina,Yolanda CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,9 25
09:42 1 Amarillas Lozano Parra,Gregorio CAMPO LOGROÑO 28,0 32
09:33 1 Amarillas Malanda Cuesta,Alejandro CAMPO LOGROÑO 23,1 26
09:06 10 Amarillas Manuel R,Jose Angel CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,6 13
09:15 1 Rojas Martinez Mediavilla,Julia CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,1 17
10:18 1 Amarillas Martinez Sobejano,Jesus Mª CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41
08:30 1 Amarillas Merino Albeniz,Fco. Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,3 19
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09:15 1 Amarillas Miralles M,Antonio SOJUELA 15,7 18
08:57 10 Amarillas Mugaburu Lacabrera,Ignacio CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,9 17
09:24 10 Amarillas Muro Bujanda,Pedro CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,6 21
09:06 1 Rojas Najera Fuertes,Paula CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,0 17
10:09 1 Rojas Navarro Royo,Maria Jose CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 37
09:51 10 Amarillas Ortega Gomez,Jose Luis CAMPO LOGROÑO 26,6 30
10:00 10 Rojas Ortega Gomez,Virginia CAMPO LOGROÑO 31,3 32
09:51 10 Amarillas Ortiz Moreno,Domingo CAMPO LOGROÑO 25,5 29
10:00 1 Amarillas Ortiz Ortiz,Carlos ROVACIAS 29,2 33
08:39 1 Amarillas Otero Gonzalez,Luis Angel CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,1 8
10:09 1 Rojas Pedrosa Garate,Dulce Maria EL COTO 35,2 36
08:30 10 Amarillas Peña Ordoñez,Arturo CAMPO LOGROÑO 10,3 11
08:30 1 Amarillas Perez Gonzalez,Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 34,9 39
09:42 10 Amarillas Perez Sedano,Oscar Federacion rioj 16,5 18
09:15 10 Amarillas Plo Hermosilla,Jose Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 10,5 12
09:42 10 Amarillas Prieto Gallego,Feliciano IZKI 16,9 19
08:57 10 Amarillas Ramos del Amo,Jose Maria CAMPO LOGROÑO 15,3 17
08:57 10 Amarillas Ramos Ortega,Alvaro CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,4 8
08:48 10 Amarillas Ribas Basols,Marc Federacion Cata 20,9 23
09:24 1 Amarillas Rodriguez G,Eugenio CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,6 16
08:48 10 Amarillas Romero S,Francisco Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,1 8
08:39 1 Amarillas Ruiz de A,Jesus David CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,0 8
08:57 1 Amarillas Ruiz de Ubago G,Cristobal CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,3 16
09:24 10 Amarillas Ruiz Garcia,Jose Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,8 20
09:15 1 Amarillas Ruiz Perez,Dionisio LA QUINTA 23,8 27
09:15 10 Amarillas Saenz M,Francisco Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 16,3 18
08:39 10 Amarillas Salas Moreno,Luis Maria CAMPO LOGROÑO 8,3 9
08:30 10 Amarillas Salas Villanueva,Luis CAMPO LOGROÑO 3,8 4
08:57 1 Amarillas Sancho Ramirez,Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,4 16
09:33 1 Amarillas Santolaya C,Jesus Antonio SOJUELA 31,7 36
08:48 1 Amarillas Sesma Martin,Gabriel CAMPO LOGROÑO 12,1 13
09:42 10 Rojas Sevilla Lamana,Sara CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,4 18
09:33 10 Amarillas Solozabal S,Francisco Javier SOJUELA 7,1 8
09:24 1 Amarillas Tarp,Henrik Julius CAMPO LOGROÑO 15,0 17
09:33 10 Rojas Tarp,Vivi CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,0 18
09:42 1 Rojas Terrero P,Alicia Encarnacion CAMPO LOGROÑO 23,8 24
10:09 10 Amarillas Toledo A,Francisco Javier CERRO-FONTELLAS 25,6 29
10:00 1 Amarillas Toledo Sobron,Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 32,5 37
09:33 10 Amarillas Torre A,Francisco de SOJUELA 6,5 7
09:06 1 Amarillas Ubago Frias,Jose Ignacio SOJUELA 17,5 20
09:33 10 Amarillas Vergara Yecora,Jose Manuel LAS NORIAS 11,8 13
09:06 10 Rojas Villanueva L,Mª del Mar CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,0 24
08:39 10 Amarillas Viniegra Novoa,Jose Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,4 13
08:39 10 Amarillas Zabaleta Saenz,Eduardo SOJUELA 10,7 12
09:51 10 Amarillas Zulueta Piastra,Guzman CAMPO LOGROÑO 27,2 31
09:06 1 Amarillas Zuñiga Garcia,Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 22,4 25
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08:30 1 Amarillas Perez Gonzalez,Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 34,9 39

Amarillas Merino Albeniz,Fco. Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,3 19

Amarillas Gil Bellido,Ivan CAMPO LOGROÑO 20,9 23

Rojas de Cordon,Maria del Carmen CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,0 24
08:30 10 Amarillas Salas Villanueva,Luis CAMPO LOGROÑO 3,8 4

Amarillas Establie Delgado,Cayetano CAMPO LOGROÑO 5,5 6

Amarillas Peña Ordoñez,Arturo CAMPO LOGROÑO 10,3 11

Amarillas Herrero Rubio,F.moises CAMPO LOGROÑO 6,9 7
08:39 1 Amarillas Ruiz de A,Jesus David CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,0 8

Amarillas Otero Gonzalez,Luis Angel CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,1 8

Amarillas Bernedo Izquierdo,Diego CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,1 8

Amarillas Garcia F,Luis Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,7 8
08:39 10 Amarillas Salas Moreno,Luis Maria CAMPO LOGROÑO 8,3 9

Amarillas Zabaleta Saenz,Eduardo SOJUELA 10,7 12

Amarillas Viniegra Novoa,Jose Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,4 13
08:48 1 Amarillas Benitez Dominguez,Rafael CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,8 13

Amarillas Sesma Martin,Gabriel CAMPO LOGROÑO 12,1 13

Rojas Iriarte Jauregui,Gemma GOIBURU 10,6 10

Rojas Diez Garcia,Begoña CAMPO LOGROÑO 13,8 13
08:48 10 Amarillas Romero S,Francisco Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,1 8

Amarillas del Pozo Sierra,Jesus CAMPO LOGROÑO 10,5 12

Amarillas Ribas Basols,Marc Federacion Cata 20,9 23

Rojas Galan Salcedo,Ana Federacion Madr 5,8 5
08:57 1 Amarillas Amelivia Calle,Ruben CAMPO LOGROÑO 13,3 15

Amarillas Dharcourt Bauluz,Miguel A. CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,6 13

Amarillas Ruiz de Ubago G,Cristobal CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,3 16

Amarillas Sancho Ramirez,Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,4 16
08:57 10 Amarillas Bernad Barrio,Jose Miguel CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,5 16

Amarillas Mugaburu Lacabrera,Ignacio CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,9 17

Amarillas Ramos Ortega,Alvaro CAMPO LOGROÑO 7,4 8

Amarillas Ramos del Amo,Jose Maria CAMPO LOGROÑO 15,3 17
09:06 1 Amarillas Ubago Frias,Jose Ignacio SOJUELA 17,5 20

Amarillas Clavijo Rioja,Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 12,5 14

Amarillas Zuñiga Garcia,Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 22,4 25

Rojas Najera Fuertes,Paula CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,0 17
09:06 10 Amarillas Manuel R,Jose Angel CAMPO LOGROÑO 11,6 13

Amarillas Lazcano-Iturburu A,Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,3 20

Rojas Lopez Novillo,Conchi CAMPO LOGROÑO 21,6 22

Rojas Villanueva L,Mª del Mar CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,0 24
09:15 1 Amarillas Balda Cotelo,Juan LA QUINTA 17,0 19

Amarillas Ruiz Perez,Dionisio LA QUINTA 23,8 27

Amarillas Miralles M,Antonio SOJUELA 15,7 18

Rojas Martinez Mediavilla,Julia CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,1 17
09:15 10 Amarillas Arenzana Lacruz,Julio CAMPO LOGROÑO 16,1 18

Amarillas Saenz M,Francisco Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 16,3 18

Amarillas Lavilla Lopez,Francisco CAMPO LOGROÑO 9,8 11

Amarillas Plo Hermosilla,Jose Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 10,5 12
09:24 1 Amarillas Rodriguez G,Eugenio CAMPO LOGROÑO 14,6 16

Amarillas Tarp,Henrik Julius CAMPO LOGROÑO 15,0 17

Amarillas Losada Vazquez,Gerardo CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,0 19

Amarillas Bartolome Calvo,Eduardo CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,1 20
09:24 10 Amarillas Ruiz Garcia,Jose Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 17,8 20
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Amarillas Muro Bujanda,Pedro CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,6 21

Amarillas Abascal Gomez,Jose Maria CAMPO LOGROÑO 21,8 24
09:33 1 Amarillas Malanda Cuesta,Alejandro CAMPO LOGROÑO 23,1 26

Amarillas Santolaya C,Jesus Antonio SOJUELA 31,7 36

Amarillas Lasheras Sanchez,Diego CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,5 21

Amarillas Fdez D,Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,3 27
09:33 10 Amarillas Vergara Yecora,Jose Manuel LAS NORIAS 11,8 13

Amarillas Torre A,Francisco de SOJUELA 6,5 7

Amarillas Solozabal S,Francisco Javier SOJUELA 7,1 8

Rojas Tarp,Vivi CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,0 18
09:42 1 Amarillas Alonso Sorrevilla,Pedro CAMPO LOGROÑO 19,4 22

Amarillas Crespo Repes,Jose Enrique CAMPO LOGROÑO 19,7 22

Amarillas Lozano Parra,Gregorio CAMPO LOGROÑO 28,0 32

Rojas Terrero P,Alicia Encarnacion CAMPO LOGROÑO 23,8 24
09:42 10 Amarillas Perez Sedano,Oscar Federacion rioj 16,5 18

Amarillas Prieto Gallego,Feliciano IZKI 16,9 19

Amarillas Alcelay Larrion,Pedro Maria LAS NORIAS 13,4 15

Rojas Sevilla Lamana,Sara CAMPO LOGROÑO 18,4 18
09:51 1 Rojas Loza Cortina,Yolanda CAMPO LOGROÑO 24,9 25

Rojas Caldado Vega,Carmen CAMPO LOGROÑO 25,1 25

Rojas Gil Albarellos Espert,Ana CAMPO LOGROÑO 25,4 26

Rojas Aparicio Herran,Ana Teresa CAMPO LOGROÑO 29,1 30
09:51 10 Amarillas Ortega Gomez,Jose Luis CAMPO LOGROÑO 26,6 30

Amarillas Zulueta Piastra,Guzman CAMPO LOGROÑO 27,2 31

Amarillas Ortiz Moreno,Domingo CAMPO LOGROÑO 25,5 29

Amarillas Blanco Martinez,Jose Javier LAS NORIAS 36,0 41
10:00 1 Amarillas Elias Rivas,Fernando CAMPO LOGROÑO 29,2 33

Amarillas Toledo Sobron,Javier CAMPO LOGROÑO 32,5 37

Amarillas Garcia Pierre,Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 34,5 39

Amarillas Ortiz Ortiz,Carlos ROVACIAS 29,2 33
10:00 10 Rojas Amelivia Garcia,Gabriela CAMPO LOGROÑO 31,3 32

Rojas Ortega Gomez,Virginia CAMPO LOGROÑO 31,3 32

Rojas Bosque Mohino,Almudena CAMPO LOGROÑO 30,1 31

Rojas Abadia Ciaurri,Nuria CAMPO LOGROÑO 31,7 32
10:09 1 Amarillas Lazaro C,Pablo Alberto CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41

Amarillas Fuentes Galan,Jose Andres CAMPO LOGROÑO 30,1 34

Rojas Pedrosa Garate,Dulce Maria EL COTO 35,2 36

Rojas Navarro Royo,Maria Jose CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 37
10:09 10 Amarillas Flores Ponce,Jose Manuel CAMPO LOGROÑO 35,0 40

Amarillas Aguirre T,Jose Ignacio CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41

Amarillas Gurpegui S,Marco Antonio CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41

Amarillas Toledo A,Francisco Javier CERRO-FONTELLAS 25,6 29
10:18 1 Amarillas Martinez Sobejano,Jesus Mª CAMPO LOGROÑO 36,0 41

Amarillas Baquerin Garcia,Gregorio RIOJA ALTA 15,5 17

Amarillas Garcia Eguizabal,Oscar CERRO-FONTELLAS 15,5 17

Amarillas Gonzalez J,Jose Enrique CAMPO LOGROÑO 8,7 10
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